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Women / 8 / L8 R2 grp1
Session: R2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brendi Wilmore8074
SCEGA - CA

9.450 9.250 9.6759.400 37.775
1 5T 3T 1 1 

1 

Tatiana Corujo8103
Tumblebees

9.300 9.250 9.5759.475 37.600
3 5T 1 2 2 

2 

Anais Rey8210
Tumblebees

9.175 9.900 8.8259.450 37.350
4 1 2 13 3 

3 

Jaylee McCarthy8126
Hunt's Gymnastics

8.975 9.200 9.5509.225 36.950
6 7 6 3T 4 

4 

Annabelle Weeks8136
Gym-Fit Sports

8.675 9.625 9.5009.075 36.875
8 3 9T 6 5 

5 

Bella Torres8211
Tumblebees

9.100 9.275 9.2258.950 36.550
5 4 11 8T 6 

6 

Alanna Powell8060
GMGC - NY

8.950 8.325 9.1258.925 35.325
7 12 12 12 7 

7 

Stephanie Lara8102
Tumblebees

7.875 8.725 9.2259.400 35.225
14 10 3T 8T 8T

8T

Lilli Rossi8122
Hunt's Gymnastics

8.600 8.775 8.7759.075 35.225
9 9 9T 14 8T

8T

Marisa Aiello8127
Hunt's Gymnastics

9.375 7.050 9.5259.200 35.150
2 15 7 5 10 

10 

Josephine Kogler8057
GMGC - NY

7.900 9.075 9.2508.675 34.900
13 8 13 7 11T

11T

Medelyn Deiulio8284
Gym-Fit Sports

8.075 8.525 9.2009.100 34.900
12 11 8 10T 11T

11T

Liana Beausoliel8062
GMGC - NY

8.225 8.050 9.2008.250 33.725
10 13 15 10T 13 

13 

Gia Balsamo8061
GMGC - NY

8.200 7.425 8.3508.275 32.250
11 14 14 15 14 

14 

Emma Duggan8075
SCEGA - CA

0.000 9.700 9.5509.250 28.500
15 2 5 3T 15 

15 
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Women / 8 / L8 R2 gpr2
Session: R2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Presley Simo8304
SCEGA - CA

9.500 9.525 9.4259.350 37.800
1 1 2T 2 1 

1 

Hailey Davis8225
Tataru's

8.800 9.425 9.3009.400 36.925
6 3 1 4* 2T

2T

Alena Aucker8038
Tataru's

9.200 9.075 9.3009.350 36.925
2T 8 2T 4* 2T

2T

Annabelle Riesterer8124
Hunt's Gymnastics

8.750 9.000 9.4759.300 36.525
7T 9 4 1 4 

4 

Leia Randall8297
Suncoast

8.475 9.150 9.1509.175 35.950
13 6 6 7T 5 

5 

Taylor Doten8155
D.E.E.N.O.S. Planet

9.050 8.225 9.3759.225 35.875
4 12 5 3 6 

6 

Carole Poveda8212
Tumblebees

8.600 9.250 8.9758.925 35.750
10 5 8 13 7 

7 

Juliette Pacheco8300
Suncoast

8.575 9.450 9.1008.100 35.225
11 2 12T 9T 8 

8 

Brianna Tosh8298
Suncoast

8.025 9.375 9.1008.675 35.175
15 4 9 9T 9 

9 

Nicola Hagley8287
Gymnastic Wizards

8.100 8.750 8.9509.000 34.800
14 10 7 14 10 

10 

Kayla Joye8125
Hunt's Gymnastics

8.900 8.375 9.2758.075 34.625
5 11 14 6 11 

11 

Chabely Arias8101
Tumblebees

8.650 8.100 9.0258.550 34.325
9 13 11 12 12 

12 

Madeline Prusinowski8049
Hunt's Gymnastics

9.200 7.250 9.1508.100 33.700
2T 14 12T 7T 13 

13 

Alessandra Paublini8303
Tumblebees

8.750 9.100 8.7256.700 33.275
7T 7 15 15 14 

14 

Paige Giovanniello8055
GMGC - NY

8.550 6.525 9.1008.625 32.800
12 15 10 9T 15 

15 
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Women / 8 / L8 R2 grp3
Session: R2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annie Hilton8073
SCEGA - CA

8.800 9.550 9.7009.700 37.750
5 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Charisma Davis8071
SCEGA - CA

9.450 9.775 9.5758.675 37.475
1 1 10 2 2 

2 

Nasiel Cardentey8271
Universal GymAcademy

8.550 9.550 9.0509.400 36.550
8 2T 2 7 3 

3 

Jessica Grasel8121
Hunt's Gymnastics

8.950 8.825 9.4008.950 36.125
4 6 5T 3 4 

4 

Alisha Dudeck8299
Suncoast

9.100 8.625 9.2259.025 35.975
3 7 4 6 5 

5 

Amy Charbonneau8220
American Gymnastics

8.300 9.050 9.2508.875 35.475
12 5 7 5 6 

6 

Alyssa Minaev8056
GMGC - NY

8.450 8.600 9.0258.850 34.925
9 8 8 8 7 

7 

Mimi Lucido8129
Cobb Challengers

8.400 9.125 8.3008.625 34.450
11 4 11 14 8 

8 

Carrigan Ford8128
Cobb Challengers

8.650 8.000 8.4009.300 34.350
6 12 3 13 9 

9 

Jackie Peate8301
Stars Gymnastics

9.200 7.975 9.0007.650 33.825
2 13 12 9 10 

10 

Blaire Bennice8270
Universal GymAcademy

8.250 8.075 8.6258.800 33.750
13 11 9 11 11 

11 

Rebecca Klein8296
Suncoast

8.425 8.250 8.7507.550 32.975
10 10 13 10 12 

12 

Jaya Smith8272
Universal GymAcademy

7.700 8.425 8.4507.200 31.775
15 9 14 12 13 

13 

Megan Wandmacher8123
Hunt's Gymnastics

8.175 0.000 7.8258.950 24.950
14 15 5T 15 14 

14 

Rose Ostrowski8302
American Gymnastics

8.625 5.700 9.3000.000 23.625
7 14 15 4 15 

15 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: R2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 SCEGA - CA 8 114.825 28.400 29.025 28.450 28.950
11 1 1

2 Tumblebees 8 112.350 27.575 28.425 28.325 28.025
32 2 2

3 Hunt's Gymnastics 8 110.850 27.550 27.025 27.725 28.550
23 4 3

4 Suncoast 8 106.775 26.100 27.450 25.800 27.425
54 3 5

5 GMGC - NY 8 105.975 25.950 26.000 26.450 27.575
45 5 4
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Women / 8 / L8 R4 grp1
Session: R4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Harvey8305
American Twisters

9.025 9.725 9.6259.450 37.825
4 1 4 1 1 

1 

Natalie Briones8175
Carter's Gymnastics

9.300 9.000 9.5259.525 37.350
1 7T 1T 2 2 

2 

Ariana Delgado8247
American Twisters

8.950 9.700 9.3759.075 37.100
6 2T 6 7 3 

3 

Gabriella Hartley8195
Brandy Johnson's

9.000 9.000 9.4759.500 36.975
5 7T 3 5T 4 

4 

Madison McMullen8183
Brandy Johnson's

9.225 8.750 9.4759.400 36.850
2 11 5 5T 5 

5 

Nadia Drutau8248
American Twisters

9.075 9.225 9.2758.875 36.450
3 5 9 9 6 

6 

Carlee Cox8246
American Twisters

8.325 8.900 9.5009.525 36.250
11 9 1T 3T 7 

7 

Kielyn McCright8252
American Twisters

8.625 8.875 9.3508.900 35.750
8 10 8 8 8 

8 

Bella Miller8253
American Twisters

8.500 9.200 8.5509.050 35.300
9 6 7 10 9 

9 

Reanna Walker8256
American Twisters

8.675 9.675 8.4758.275 35.100
7 4 11T 11 10 

10 

Karen Rodriquez8242
Esme Gymnastics

8.450 7.350 7.5508.525 31.875
10 12 10 12 11 

11 

Victoria Smirnov8182
Shooting Stars NC

0.000 9.700 9.5008.275 27.475
12 2T 11T 3T 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / L8 R4 gpr2
Session: R4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Fawcett8172
Carter's Gymnastics

9.425 9.575 9.6509.425 38.075
1 1 3 2 1 

1 

Jessica Broderick8174
Carter's Gymnastics

9.400 9.475 9.7758.850 37.500
2 4 7 1 2 

2 

Natasha March8190
Brandy Johnson's

9.250 9.500 9.3759.225 37.350
3 3 5 3T 3 

3 

Jensen Scalzo8295
American Twisters

9.050 9.400 8.6759.200 36.325
4 5 6 12 4 

4 

Maya Leshaw8250
American Twisters

8.900 9.525 9.2008.650 36.275
5 2 8 7* 5T

5T

Kathryn Maloney8251
American Twisters

8.525 9.100 9.2009.450 36.275
8T 8 2 7* 5T

5T

Jasmine Hertel8169
West Houston

8.650 8.600 9.3759.550 36.175
6 10 1 3T 7 

7 

Julia Francois8206
West Broward

8.625 8.800 9.2507.925 34.600
7 9 12 5T 8 

8 

Renata Cota8244
Esme Gymnastics

8.300 7.600 8.6009.300 33.800
10T 11 4 13 9 

9 

Kylee Haaf8207
West Broward

8.525 7.350 9.2508.550 33.675
8T 12T 10 5T 10 

10 

Victoria Carmona8245
Esme Gymnastics

8.300 7.350 8.8258.250 32.725
10T 12T 11 11 11 

11 

Abigail Holland8193
Brandy Johnson's

0.000 9.125 9.0258.625 26.775
13 7 9 9 12 

12 

Emily Wueste8168
West Houston

7.900 9.325 8.9250.000 26.150
12 6 13 10 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / L8 R4 grp3
Session: R4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emerson Hurst8050
Starlight Gymnastics

9.475 9.525 9.4759.700 38.175
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Nadia Kabbej8249
American Twisters

8.800 9.550 9.4259.100 36.875
5 1T 3T 3 2 

2 

Hannah Inscho8173
Carter's Gymnastics

8.500 9.550 9.4508.700 36.200
7 1T 8T 2 3 

3 

Sofia Salvadore8255
American Twisters

9.300 8.325 9.2509.100 35.975
2 6 3T 4 4 

4 

Destiny Hester8019
Victory - CA

8.375 8.000 9.0259.450 34.850
8 9 2 7T 5 

5 

Taylor Abraham8209
West Broward

8.200 8.150 9.0508.700 34.100
10T 7 8T 5T 6 

6 

Greisy Duques8288
Estrellas Ucevistas

8.550 7.600 8.9008.925 33.975
6 11 7 9 7 

7 

Lauryn Combs8208
West Broward

9.000 6.475 9.0508.950 33.475
3 12 6 5T 8 

8 

Evaline Jackson8205
West Broward

8.200 8.475 8.5008.050 33.225
10T 4 10T 10 9 

9 

Beatrice Robles8239
Esme Gymnastics

8.175 7.750 9.0258.050 33.000
12 10 10T 7T 10 

10 

Jimena Perezcano8241
Esme Gymnastics

8.875 8.050 8.4506.700 32.075
4 8 12 11 11 

11 

Paula Alducin8243
Esme Gymnastics

8.300 6.050 8.2256.525 29.100
9 13 13 13 12 

12 

Lauren Cline8192
Brandy Johnson's

0.000 8.400 8.3759.100 25.875
13 5 3T 12 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: R4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 American Twisters 8 113.500 27.425 29.100 28.425 28.550
23 1 1

2 Carter's Gymnastics 8 113.475 28.125 28.600 27.800 28.950
11 2 3

3 Brandy Johnson's 8 111.550 27.475 27.625 28.125 28.325
32 3 2

4 West Broward 8 105.325 26.150 25.425 26.200 27.550
44 4 4

5 Esme Gymnastics 8 101.550 25.625 23.400 26.075 26.450
55 5 5
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Women / 8 / L8 W4 grp1
Session: W4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ariana Young8165
Peninsula - CA

9.425 9.450 9.3509.575 37.800
2 3 1 6T 1 

1 

Ariana Light8090
Golden City

9.050 9.625 9.6009.425 37.700
6T 1 5 1 2 

2 

Kate Ohme8293
Golden City

9.300 9.350 9.4509.325 37.425
3 4 8 3T 3 

3 

Briana Medvecki8043
Byers -CA

8.875 9.600 9.3509.350 37.175
11 2 6T 6T 4 

4 

Rayna Light8294
Golden City

8.700 9.125 9.4759.525 36.825
13T 6T 2T 2 5 

5 

Sarah Brown8091
Golden City

9.100 8.725 9.4009.525 36.750
5 10 2T 5 6 

6 

Kailyn Torres8265
International Miami

9.000 8.900 9.2509.475 36.625
8T 8 4 10 7 

7 

Kristen Kuhn8163
Peninsula - CA

9.000 9.250 8.9259.350 36.525
8T 5 6T 15T 8 

8 

Jenna Coleman8046
Paramount - PA

9.450 9.125 9.4508.475 36.500
1 6T 13 3T 9 

9 

Kyla Hall8089
Golden City

8.925 8.825 9.3508.725 35.825
10 9 11 6T 10 

10 

Paloma Vigil8260
International Miami

9.150 8.500 9.2258.925 35.800
4 12 10 11 11 

11 

Cassidy Knox8044
Byers -CA

8.800 8.675 9.3008.650 35.425
12 11 12 9 12 

12 

Camila Espinosa8262
International Miami

8.700 7.600 9.1509.125 34.575
13T 15 9 12T 13 

13 

Annabel Jacobs8064
Gulf Coast

8.200 8.050 9.1258.250 33.625
17 13 14 14 14 

14 

Rianna Scheer8177
Infinity IL

8.550 7.950 8.9250.000 25.425
15 14 17 15T 15 

15 

McKenzie Glenn8137
Missouri Elite

8.450 0.000 9.1507.200 24.800
16 17 15 12T 16 

16 

Antonella Oritz8261
International Miami

9.050 7.400 0.0001.000 17.450
6T 16 16 17 17 

17 
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Women / 8 / L8 W4 grp2
Session: W4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Rudolph8042
Byers -CA

9.250 9.250 9.6259.500 37.625
4 3 2T 1 1 

1 

Peyton Gillen8045
Byers -CA

9.100 9.050 9.6009.725 37.475
6 6T 1 2 2 

2 

Alina Waruszewski8142
R-Athletics - MI

9.350 9.300 9.5509.225 37.425
2 2 7 3T 3 

3 

Colleen Kramer8145
R-Athletics - MI

9.050 9.050 9.5509.450 37.100
8 6T 4 3T 4 

4 

Skye Hamilton8087
Golden City

9.375 9.100 9.2009.375 37.050
1 5 5 9T 5 

5 

Faith McGuire8084
Golden City

9.000 8.875 9.4259.075 36.375
9 9 10 5 6 

6 

Grace Hedrick8167
Peninsula - CA

8.350 9.325 9.3259.150 36.150
13T 1 9 7 7 

7 

Cierra Koehring8088
Golden City

9.200 9.175 9.1008.650 36.125
5 4 13 12 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Law8048
Paramount - PA

9.325 8.575 9.1258.900 35.925
3 13 12 11 9 

9 

Maggie Rott8149
R-Athletics - MI

9.075 8.500 9.2009.000 35.775
7 14T 11 9T 10 

10 

Kaleigh Adams8040
Byers -CA

8.200 8.925 9.3009.275 35.700
15T 8 6 8 11 

11 

Kaitlyn Repos8047
Paramount - PA

8.400 8.500 9.0009.175 35.075
12 14T 8 14T 12 

12 

Emily Simon8085
Golden City

7.300 8.750 9.3509.500 34.900
17 11 2T 6 13 

13 

Natalie Schweikhart8065
Gulf Coast

8.450 8.850 9.0008.125 34.425
11 10 15 14T 14 

14 

Britney Detuzzi8030
ABC Gymnastics

8.200 8.700 8.9008.500 34.300
15T 12 14 16 15 

15 

Kaia Richmond8066
Gulf Coast

8.825 8.100 9.0507.900 33.875
10 16 16 13 16 

16 

Sarah Lischner8259
International Miami

8.350 5.750 8.4507.450 30.000
13T 17 17 17 17 

17 
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Women / 8 / L8 W4 grp3
Session: W4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Catherine Biddle8312
R-Athletics - MI

9.500 9.800 9.7259.500 38.525
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Nicole Coughlin8150
R-Athletics - MI

9.125 9.475 9.3009.225 37.125
7 2 6T 8 2 

2 

Olivia Byam8152
R-Athletics - MI

8.550 9.375 9.5009.250 36.675
10T 3 4T 3 3 

3 

Elizabeth Caird8146
R-Athletics - MI

9.325 9.000 9.5508.675 36.550
3 5 9 2 4 

4 

Erica Swartz8131
ACE - Daytona

8.250 9.200 9.2509.275 35.975
16T 4 3 9T 5 

5 

Allison Fitzgerald8143
R-Athletics - MI

9.150 7.850 9.4759.250 35.725
6 10 4T 4 6 

6 

Sara Bowles8083
Golden City

9.000 8.725 9.4008.225 35.350
8 7T 13 6T 7T

7T

Cara Hunter8086
Golden City

9.375 8.750 8.9008.325 35.350
2 6 12 13 7T

7T

Gloria Clark8067
Gulf Coast

9.225 8.725 9.2508.050 35.250
4T 7T 15 9T 9 

9 

Kaitlyn Ortiz8268
Hollywood YMCA

9.225 8.625 8.8258.100 34.775
4T 9 14 15 10 

10 

Dalia Hayes8176
Infinity IL

8.425 7.800 9.1008.925 34.250
13 11 8 11 11 

11 

Sophia Espinosa8263
International Miami

8.500 7.400 8.7007.950 32.550
12 12 16 16 12 

12 

Samantha Lyman8178
Infinity IL

8.550 6.700 8.8508.350 32.450
10T 14 11 14 13 

13 

Allison Graber8138
Missouri Elite

8.250 6.550 9.0758.375 32.250
16T 15 10 12 14 

14 

Elisabeth Heikkinen8031
ABC Gymnastics

8.300 7.050 8.2257.500 31.075
14T 13 17 17 15 

15 

Kaitie Killinger8148
R-Athletics - MI

8.300 0.000 9.4509.575 27.325
14T 16T 1 5 16 

16 

Carly Coughlin8144
R-Athletics - MI

8.600 0.000 9.4009.225 27.225
9 16T 6T 6T 17 

17 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: W4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 R-Athletics - MI 8 114.175 28.175 28.650 28.525 28.825
11 1 3

2 Golden City 8 113.275 28.050 28.150 28.550 28.525
32 2 2

3 Byers -CA 8 112.275 27.225 27.900 28.575 28.575
23 4 1

4 Peninsula - CA 8 110.475 26.775 28.025 28.075 27.600
56 3 4

5 Paramount - PA 8 107.500 27.175 26.200 26.550 27.575
65 5 6

6 International Miami 8 107.350 27.200 25.000 27.525 27.625
44 7 5

7 Gulf Coast 8 104.025 26.500 25.675 24.425 27.425
77 6 7

8 Infinity IL 8 92.125 25.525 22.450 17.275 26.875
88 8 8
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